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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18900  100.00% 129.01-130 164 0.87% 3324 17.59% 15740 83.28%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 18900  100.00% 128.01-129 169 0.89% 3493 18.48% 15576 82.41%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 18898 99.99% 127.01-128 190 1.01% 3683 19.49% 15407 81.52%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 18897 99.98% 126.01-127 179 0.95% 3862 20.43% 15217 80.51%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 18897 99.98% 125.01-126 195 1.03% 4057 21.47% 15038 79.57%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 6 0.03% 18895 99.97% 124.01-125 172 0.91% 4229 22.38% 14843 78.53%
173.01-174 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 18894 99.97% 123.01-124 185 0.98% 4414 23.35% 14671 77.62%
172.01-173 3 0.02% 10 0.05% 18893 99.96% 122.01-123 185 0.98% 4599 24.33% 14486 76.65%
171.01-172 3 0.02% 13 0.07% 18890 99.95% 121.01-122 205 1.08% 4804 25.42% 14301 75.67%
170.01-171 1 0.01% 14 0.07% 18887 99.93% 120.01-121 185 0.98% 4989 26.40% 14096 74.58%
169.01- 170 1 0.06% 25 0.13% 18886 99.93% 119.01-120 190 1.01% 5179 27.40% 13911 73.60%
168.01 - 169 9 0.05% 34 0.18% 18875 99.87% 118.01-119 192 1.02% 5371 28.42% 13721 72.60%
167.01 - 168 14 0.07% 48 0.25% 18866 99.82% 117.01-118 194 1.03% 5565 29.44% 13529 71.58%
166.01 - 167 16 0.08% 64 0.34% 18852 99.75% 116.01-117 188 0.99% 5753 30.44% 13335 70.56 %
165.01 - 166 20 0.1% 84 0.44% 18836 99.66%  115.01-116 221 1.17% 5974 31.61% 13147 69.56%
164.01 - 165 18 0.10% 102 0.54% 18816 99.56% 114.01-115 202 1.07% 6176 32.68% 12926 68.39%
163.01 - 164 26 0.14% 128 0.68% 18798 99.46% 113.01-114 213 1.13% 6389 33.80% 12724 67.32%
162.01- 163 29 0.15% 157 0.83% 18772 99.32% 112.01-113 204 1.08% 6593 34.88% 12511 66.20%
161.01 - 162 29 0.15% 186 0.98% 18743 99.17%  111.01-112 173 0.92% 6766 35.80% 12307 65.12%
160.01 - 161 32 0.17% 218 1.15% 18714 99.02% 110.01- 111 240 1.27% 7006 37.07% 12134 64.20%
159.01 - 160 30 0.16% 248 1.31% 18682 98.85%  109.01-110 218 1.15% 7224 38.22% 11894 62.93%
158.01 - 159 34 0.18% 282 1.49% 18652 98.69% 108.01-109 221 1.17% 7445 39.39% 11676 61.78%
157.01- 158 41 0.22% 323 1.71% 18618 98.51% 107.01-108 254 1.34% 7699 40.74% 11455 60.61%
156.01 - 157 44 0.23% 367 1.94% 18577 98.29% 106.01 - 107 235 1.24% 7934 41.98% 11201 59.26%
155.01 - 156 60 0.32% 427 2.26% 18533 98.06% 105.01 - 106 242 1.28% 8176 43.26% 10966 58.02%
154.01 - 155 46 0.24% 473 2.50% 18473 97.74% 104.01-105 255 1.35% 8431 44.61% 10724 56.74%
153.01 - 154 56 0.30% 529 2.80% 18427 97.50% 103.01- 104 259 1.37% 8690 45.98% 10469 55.39%
152.01-153 68 0.36% 597 3.16% 18371 97.20% 102.01- 103 242 1.28% 8932 47.26% 10210 54.02%
151.01 - 152 74 0.39% 671 3.55% 18303 96.84% 101.01-102 236 1.25% 9168 48.51% 9968 52.74%
150.01 - 151 72 0.38% 743 3.93% 18229 96.45% 100.01 - 101 243 1.29% 9411 49.79% 9732 51.49%
149.01 - 150 76 0.40% 819 4.33% 18157 96.07%  99.01-100 270 1.43% 9681 51.22% 9489 50.21%
148.01 - 149 51 0.27% 870 4.60% 18081 95.67% = 98.01-99 262 1.39% 9943 52.61% 9219 48.78%
147.01- 148 99 0.52% 969 5.13% 18030 95.40%  97.01-98 243 1.29% 10186 53.89% 8957 47.39%
146.01 - 147 92 0.49% 1061 561% 17931 94.87%  96.01-97 252 1.33% 10438 55.23% 8714 46.11%
145.01 - 146 102 0.54% 1163 6.15% 17839 94.39%  95.01-96 272 1.44% 10710 56.67% 8462 44.77%
144.01 - 145 90 0.48% 1253 6.63% 17737 93.85%  94.01-95 291 1.54% 11001 58.21% 8190 43.33%
143.01 - 144 102 0.54% 1355 717% 17647 93.37%  93.01-9%4 277 1.47% 11278 59.67% 7899 41.79%
142.01- 143 108 0.57% 1463 7.74% 17545 92.83%  92.01-93 280 1.48% 11558 61.15% 7622 40.33%
141.01 - 142 110 0.58% 1573 8.32% 17437 92.26%  91.01-92 286 1.51% 11844 62.67% 7342 38.85%
140.01 - 141 129 0.68% 1702 9.01% 17327 91.68%  90.01-91 282 1.49% 12126 64.16% 7056 37.33%
139.01 - 140 124 0.66% 1826 9.66% 17198 90.99%  89.01-90 262 1.39% 12388 65.54% 6774 35.84%

138.01-139 139 0.74% 1965 10.40% 17074 90.34%  88.01-89 258 1.37% 12646 66.91% 6512 34.46%
137.01-138 121 0.64% 2086 11.04% 16935 89.60%  87.01-88 241 1.28% 12887 68.19% 6254 33.09%
136.01 - 137 129 0.68% 2215 1.72% 16814 88.96%  86.01-87 237 1.25% 13124 69.44% 6013 31.81%
135.01-136 165 0.87% 2380 12.59% 16685 88.28%  85.01-86 253 1.34% 13377 70.78% 5776 30.56 %
134.01-135 142 0.75% 2522 13.34% 16520 87.41%  84.01-85 238 1.26% 13615 72.04% 5523 29.22%
133.01- 134 161 0.85% 2683 14.20% 16378 86.66%  83.01-84 224 1.19% 13839 73.22% 5285 27.96%
132.01-133 166 0.88% 2849 15.07% 16217 85.80%  82.01-83 250 1.32% 14089 74.54% 5061 26.78%
131.01-132 167 0.88% 3016 15.96% 16051 84.93%  81.01-82 258 1.37% 14347 75.91% 4811 25.46%
130.01 - 131 144 0.76% 3160 16.72% 15884 84.04%  80.01-81 207 1.10% 14554 77.01% 4553 24.09%
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79.01-80 201 1.06% 14755 78.07% 4346 22.99%  29.01-30 12 0.06% 18804 99.49% 108 0.57%
78.01-79 182 0.96% 14937 79.03% 4145 21.93%  28.01-29 8 0.04% 18812 99.53% 96 0.51%
77.01-78 209 1.11% 15146 80.14% 3963 20.97%  27.01-28 9 0.05% 18821 99.58% 88 0.47%
76.01-77 179 0.95% 15325 81.08% 3754 19.86%  26.01-27 9 0.05% 18830 99.63% 79 0.42%
75.01-76 180 0.95% 15505 82.04% 3575 18.92%  25.01-26 13 0.07% 18843 99.70% 70 0.37%
74.01-75 213 1.13% 15718 83.16% 3395 17.96%  24.01-25 1" 0.06% 18854 99.76% 57 0.30%
73.01-74 174 0.92% 15892 84.08% 3182 16.84%  23.01-24 5 0.03% 18859 99.78% 46 0.24%
72.01-73 159 0.84% 16051 84.93% 3008 15.92%  22.01-23 5 0.03% 18864 99.81% 41 0.22%
71.01-72 146 0.77% 16197 85.70% 2849 15.07%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 18866 99.82% 36 0.19%
70.01-71 142 0.75% 16339 86.45% 2703 14.30%  20.01-21 3 0.02% 18869 99.84% 34 0.18%
69.01-70 131 0.69% 16470 87.14% 2561 13.55%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 18871 99.85% 31 0.16%
68.01 - 69 149 0.79% 16619 87.93% 2430 12.86%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 18873 99.86% 29 0.15%
67.01-68 113 0.60% 16732 88.53% 2281 12.07%  17.01-18 3 0.02% 18876 99.87% 27 0.14%
66.01-67 139 0.74% 16871 89.26% 2168 1.47%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 18877 99.88% 24 0.13%
65.01 - 66 102 0.54% 16973 89.80% 2029 10.74%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 18878 99.88% 23 0.12%
64.01 - 65 127 0.67% 17100 90.48% 1927 10.20%  14.01-15 3 0.02% 18881 99.90% 22 0.12%
63.01 - 64 107 0.57% 17207 91.04% 1800 9.52%  13.01-14 3 0.02% 18884 99.92% 19 0.10%
62.01-63 102 0.54% 17309 91.58% 1693 8.96%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 18885 99.92% 16 0.08%
61.01-62 86 0.46% 17395 92.04% 1591 8.42% 11.01-12 1 0.01% 18886 99.93% 15 0.08%
60.01-61 82 0.43% 17477 92.47% 1505 7.96%  10.01-11 1 0.01% 18887 99.93% 14 0.07%
59.01-60 83 0.44% 17560 92.91% 1423 7.53% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 18888 99.94% 13 0.07%
58.01-59 86 0.46% 17646 93.37% 1340 7.09% 8.01-9 1 0.01% 18889 99.94% 12 0.06%
57.01-58 65 0.34% 17711 93.71% 1254 6.63% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1 0.06%
56.01 - 57 70 0.37% 17781 94.08% 1189 6.29% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1 0.06%
55.01 - 56 57 0.30% 17838 94.38% 1119 5.92% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1 0.06%
54.01-55 75 0.40% 17913 94.78% 1062 5.62% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1" 0.06%
53.01-54 61 0.32% 17974 95.10% 987 5.22% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1 0.06%
52.01-53 66 0.35% 18040 95.45% 926 4.90% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1 0.06%
51.01-52 63 0.33% 18103 95.78% 860 4.55% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18889 99.94% 1 0.06%
50.01 - 51 42 0.22% 18145 96.01% 797 4.22% 0.00-1 11 0.06% 18900  100.00% 1" 0.06%
49.01-50 51 0.27% 18196 96.28% 755 3.99% TLURZEE

48.01-49 56 0.30% 18252 96.57% 704 3.72%

47.01-48 52 0.28% 18304 96.85% 648 3.43%

46.01-47 51 0.27% 18355 97.12% 596 3.15%

45.01-46 33 0.17% 18388 97.29% 545 2.88%

44.01-45 35 0.19% 18423 97.48% 512 2.711%

43.01-44 37 0.20% 18460 97.67% 477 2.52%

42.01-43 33 0.17% 18493 97.85% 440 2.33%

41.01-42 35 0.19% 18528 98.03% 407 2.15%

40.01-41 31 0.16% 18559 98.20% 372 1.97%

39.01-40 34 0.18% 18593 98.38% 341 1.80%

38.01-39 25 0.13% 18618 98.51% 307 1.62%

37.01-38 32 0.17% 18650 98.68% 282 1.49%

36.01 - 37 22 0.12% 18672 98.79% 250 1.32%

35.01-36 27 0.14% 18699 98.94% 228 1.21%

34.01-35 21 0.11% 18720 99.05% 201 1.06%

33.01-34 26 0.14% 18746 99.19% 180 0.95%

32.01-33 15 0.08% 18761 99.26% 154 0.81%

31.01-32 19 0.10% 18780 99.37% 139 0.74%

30.01- 31 12 0.06% 18792 99.43% 120 0.63%



